CONTENTS

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Chapter 9

General introduction

High and interrelated rates of PD-L1°CD14" antigen-presenting
cells and regulatory T cells mark the microenvironment of

metastatic lymph nodes from patients with cervical cancer.

High levels of soluble MICA are significantly related to increased
disease-free and disease-specific survival in patients with

cervical adenocarcinoma.

HLA-DRA expression is significantly related to an increased
disease-free and disease-specific survival in patients with

cervical adenocarcinoma.

From prospective biobanking to precision medicine: BIO-RAIDs —

an EU study protocol in cervical cancer.

Precision medicine in cancer: challenges and recommendations

from an EU-funded cervical cancer biobanking study.

HPV16 E7 DNA tattooing: safety, immunogenicity and clinical
response in patients with HPV-positive vulvar intraepithelial

neoplasia.
General discussion

Summary

Samenvatting

23

47

67

83

99

123

151

167
173



Addendum

List of abbreviations

Authors and affiliations

PhD Portfolio
Acknowledgments (Dankwoord)

About the author

181
189
197
203
209



