## **CONTENTS**

Chapter 1	General introduction	g
Chapter 2	High and interrelated rates of PD-L1 <sup>+</sup> CD14 <sup>+</sup> antigen-presenting cells and regulatory T cells mark the microenvironment of metastatic lymph nodes from patients with cervical cancer.	23
Chapter 3	High levels of soluble MICA are significantly related to increased disease-free and disease-specific survival in patients with cervical adenocarcinoma.	47
Chapter 4	HLA-DRA expression is significantly related to an increased disease-free and disease-specific survival in patients with cervical adenocarcinoma.	67
Chapter 5	From prospective biobanking to precision medicine: BIO-RAIDs – an EU study protocol in cervical cancer.	83
Chapter 6	Precision medicine in cancer: challenges and recommendations from an EU-funded cervical cancer biobanking study.	99
Chapter 7	HPV16 E7 DNA tattooing: safety, immunogenicity and clinical response in patients with HPV-positive vulvar intraepithelial neoplasia.	123
Chapter 8	General discussion	151
Chapter 9	Summary Samenvatting	167 173

Addendum	List of abbreviations	181
	Authors and affiliations	189
	PhD Portfolio	197
	Acknowledgments (Dankwoord)	203
	About the author	209